
800-347-4642

DIRECTORY
EMPLOYEE

Trevor Fowler
Eastern Iowa

tfowler@mibanc.com
515-822-5198

 Kim Doering
kdoering@mibanc.com

573-556-1373

 Matt Sinnett
msinnett@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3130

EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Stacy Snyder
Western Iowa

ssnyder@mibanc.com
515-468-9688

Ron Hobson
Illinois

rhobson@mibanc.com
217-494-4676

MAIN NUMBER.............................800-347-4642
Audit............................................. 888-818-7206
Cash Management....................888-818-7201
CONTROL..................................... 888-818-7202
International................................ 888-818-7205

Loans............................................ 888-818-7200
MIE.NETTM.......................................888-818-7166
Safekeeping................................ 888-818-7203
Wires.............................................800-347-5258

PHONE NUMBERS

 Cole Holloway
cholloway@mibanc.com

573-556-1435

Roger Mealy
rmealy@mibanc.com

573-556-1425

Sheila Noll
snoll@mibanc.com

573-556-1335

 Joe Kollmeyer
jkollmeyer@mibanc.com

573-556-1383

EXECUTIVE  TEAM
        Finance                        Operations                        Loans                                IT

 Tim Burns
Nebraska

tburns@mibanc.com
402-480-0075

Chris Bryan
Western Missouri

cbryan@mibanc.com
816-500-6253

 Andrew Lee
Eastern Missouri
alee@mibanc.com

314-630-8554

910 Weathered Rock Rd.  •  P.O. Box 104180  •  Jefferson City, MO  65110 

RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS



800-347-4642

DIRECTORY
EMPLOYEE

 Rusty Clark
rclark@mibanc.com

573-556-1318

 Shari White
swhite@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3165

 Debbie Meyer
dmeyer@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3136

 Doug Pfeifer
dpfeifer@mibanc.com

402-476-1131

 Kevin Gebhardt
kgebhardt@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3201

 Suzan Witt
switt@mibanc.com

573-556-1322

 Tom Maassen
tmaassen@mibanc.com

573-556-1436 

 Joe Kollmeyer
jkollmeyer@mibanc.com

573-556-1383

LOANS

 John Graves
jgraves@mibanc.com

573-556-1334

 Aaron Miller
amiller@mibanc.com

573-556-1443

 Helen Johns
hjohns@mibanc.com

573-556-1303

 Susan Kifer
skifer@mibanc.com

573-556-1315

 Jon Booth
jbooth@mibanc.com

573-556-1434

 Cole Holloway
cholloway@mibanc.com

573-556-1435

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

www.mibanc.com



800-347-4642

DIRECTORY
EMPLOYEE

 Lyndsay York
lyork@mibanc.com

573-556-1396

 Jennifer Green
jgreen@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3132

 Amy Green
agreen@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3129

Wendy Vrooman
wvrooman@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3265

 Mark Leesman
mleesman@mibanc.com

573-556-1386

 Tim Runnalls
trunnalls@mibanc.com

314-502-1638

Sheila Noll
snoll@mibanc.com

573-556-1335

BANK OPERATIONS

 Julaine Lancaster
jlancaster@mibanc.com

573-556-1331

NEW ACCOUNT
CONVERSION
 &  MERGERS

 Diane Kempker
dkempker@mibanc.com

573-556-1416

Rob Hargis
rhargis@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3261

SAFEKEEPING

Lisa Belt
lbelt@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3247

 John Sapp
jsapp@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3266

910 Weathered Rock Rd.  •  P.O. Box 104180  •  Jefferson City, MO  65110 

 Monica Bittle
mbittle@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3121

CONTROL 
SUPPORT

 Darla Dawson
ddawson@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3260

CUSTOMER
SUPPORT

MIE.NETTM

DIRECTORY
EMPLOYEE

OPERATIONS
ANALYST

DOMESTIC WIRE/
INTL’ SERVICES

 Paula Wolken
pwolken@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3253

Jeemol Smith
jsmith@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3238

 Taleta Henlon
thenlon@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3259

CASH  MANAGEMENT



800-347-4642

DIRECTORY
EMPLOYEE

Nathan Flora
nflora@mibanc.com

573-556-1458

Mike Noblett
mnoblett@mibanc.com 

573-556-1455

 Terra Luebbering
tluebbering@mibanc.com

573-556-1445

Linda Fick
lfick@mibanc.com 

573-556-1305

 Sara Martin
smartin@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3125

 Trisha McCubbin
tmccubbin@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3111

Jana Amsbaugh
jamsbaugh@mibanc.com

573-556-1317

Roger Mealy
rmealy@mibanc.com

573-556-1425

ENTERPRISE 
RISK MGMT.

 Luke Goldman
lgoldman@mibanc.com

573-556-1452

FINANCE

 Kay Johannpeter
kjohannpeter@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3119

 Ellen Stegeman
estegeman@mibanc.com
573-636-9555 ext. 3119

Cindy Krieger
ckrieger@mibanc.com

573-636-9555 ext. 3231

ADMINISTRATIVE

 John Hay
jhay@mibanc.com

573-556-1310

Tori Schnieders
tschnieders@mibanc.com 

573-556-1440

Holly House
hhouse@mibanc.com

573-636-1675

AUDIT

 Donna Harden
dharden@mibanc.com

573-556-1324

 Elise Wright
ewright@mibanc.com 

573-636-9555 ext. 3228

MARKETING

 Jason Henderson
jhenderson@mibanc.com

573-556-1369

HUMAN  
RESOURCES

revised 04/21

Nathan Patterson
npatterson@mibanc.com 

573-556-1456

www.mibanc.com


